RHP9 Chronic Disease Cohort
May 14, 2014 - 1:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.
First Floor Room 112, Texas Health Resources University

SIGN IN SHEET

Name Provider Title Email Signz
Christina Mintner, Committee Liaison PHHS VP, Waiver & Anchor christina.mintner@phhs.org
Niki Shah, Committee Liaison Baylor Scott & White Director, Care Redesign Nikita.Shah@BaylorHealth.edu
PJ Pugh, Cohort Lead Baylor Scott & White Program Director, Chronic Disease Management PJPugh@BaylorHealth.edu
Gala Dunn, Cohort Lead Metrocare Senior Project Manager gala.dunn@metrocareservices.org
Claudia Chavira Baylor Scott & White Claudia.Chavira@BaylorHealth.edu
Brigette Mitchell Baylor Scott & White Brigette.Mitchell@BaylorHealth.edu
Marlena Perry Baylor Scott & White Medication Management marlena.perry@baylorhealth.edu
Ashley Sadlon CMC Administrator - Office of Patient Transistion ashley.sadlon@childrens.com
Laurie Smith cMC Care Coordinator, Clinical Integration Laura.Smith2@Childrens.com
Robert Hewson cMC Project Manager - Population Health & Networks robert.hewson@childrens.com

Dallas County HHS

Mental Health Coordiantor

Patricia.Scali@dallascounty.org

Joe Paul Gallo

Denton County

joe.gallo@dentoncounty.com

Betsy Haggard

Denton County

n

HHS DSRIP Program Manager

betsy.haggard@dentoncounty.com

Erika Reyes

Denton County

HHS Health Technician

erika.reyes@dentoncounty.com

Nicki Roderman

HCA

Chief Nursing Officer

Nicki.Roderman@hcahealthcare.com

Kathleen Sweeney

HCA

VP, Community Resources

Kathleen.Sweeney@hcahealthcare.com

Susan Fay

Methodist Richardson

SusanFay@mhd.com

Stella Coker

Methodist Charlton Medical Center

Director Care Management

stellacoker@mhd.com

Soheila Hesami, MD

Metrocare

Primary Care Medical Director

Soheila.Hesami@metrocareservices.org
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Margie Roche PHHS Director, Waiver Operations margaret.roche@phhs.org

Latisha Walker PHHS Project Management Coordinator latisha.walker@phhs.org

Ken Costigan PHHS Project Manager, Oeprational Excellence Kenneth.Costigan@phhs.org

Kay Frank PHHS Director of Nursing KAYLYNN.FRANK@phhs.org

Sobha Fuller PHHS Director of Nursing SOBHA.FULLER@phhs.org

Teresa Garry PHHS RN, COPC TERESA.GARRY@phhs.org

Donna Persaud, MD PHHS Medical Director Donna.persaud @phhs.org

Alicia Ayala-Quillen PHHS Sr Proj Mgr-Non Tech Perf Imp BERTHA.AYALA-QUILLENPHD@phhs.org

Diann Francis PHHS Manager, Social Work DIANN.FRANCIS@phhs.org pr i
David Garcia PHHS Transformational Initiatives Facilitator david.garcia@phhs.org 2

Kenneth Mack PHHS Information Technology Report Writer KENNETH.MACK@phhs.org

Shana Batten PHHS Health Educator Palliative Care Shana.Batten@phhs.org

Cole Roberson PHHS Health Educator Palliative Care cole.roberson@phhs.org

Kimberly Williams PHHS Population Medicine Prjoect Administrator, Pallitave Care

Jamie Judd THR Program Director, Waiver JamieJudd@texashealth.org

Bette Akpan THR Director, Quality, Patient Safety, & Risk BetteAkpan@texashealth.org

Karen Bruner THR RN, Diabetic Educator KarenBruner@texashealth.org

Tikisa Jackson THR Program Director, Faith Community Health TikisaJackson@texashealth.org

Dana Kennedy THR Nurse Navigator, ED DanaKennedy@texashealth.org 9? C Kv\s\d\;
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Kathy Srokosz THR

Associate CNO

KathySrokosz@texashealth.org

David Salsberry THR

Consultant -V2V Healthcare Advisors

David@v2vHA.com

Sarah Weyandt, PhD UTSW EMBARC Program Director, Mood Disorders Research Program & Clinic sarah.weyandt@utsouthwestern.edu
U/ |
Maria Baxter UTSW Care Coordiantor Maria.Baxter@UTSouthwestern.edu > \v
o T
Dean Lampman UTSw Assistant Director, DSRIP dean.lampman@UTSouthwestern.edu
Margaret Jordan P
Al
Michelle Hendricks Methodist Community Based Manager \
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